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On              DDE           On Site         Total
Campus           ASYNC           Totals 

College of Arts & Science     
Arts and Letters                   

Art                                                   58.10          6.33          1.87         66.30
English/Writing                                      115.07         49.67             0        164.74
Humanities                                             7.20          0.13          3.10         10.43
Liberal Studies                                        1.60          7.20             0          8.80
Music                                                 45.40         10.20             0         55.60
Theatre Arts/Speech                                   46.40         19.00         10.00         75.40
Total                                               273.77         92.53         14.97        381.27

Other                              
Library Science                                        8.87         10.53          5.80         25.20
Special Program                                           0             0             0             0
Total                                                 8.87         10.53          5.80         25.20

Science, Math, and Technology      
Biology/Botany                                        81.07         23.13             0        104.20
Chemistry                                             59.27          2.13          3.73         65.13
Computer Sci/Multimedia Std                           29.20             0             0         29.20
Engineering and Science                                2.67             0             0          2.67
General Science                                        4.67          6.00          3.47         14.14
Geology                                                7.87          4.13             0         12.00
Mathematics                                          114.13         30.47             0        144.60
Physics                                                8.67          1.07             0          9.74
Total                                               307.55         66.93          7.20        381.68

Social Sciences and Modern Languages
Anthropology/Sociology                                72.94         62.74          5.07        140.75
Economics                                             28.00         17.00             0         45.00
Gender Studies                                        13.07          1.33             0         14.40
History                                               33.40         33.53             0         66.93
Modern Languages                                      47.40         15.80          4.00         67.20
Philosophy                                            14.67         24.67          2.00         41.34
Political Science                                     11.00         11.00             0         22.00
Psychology                                            68.60         56.40             0        125.00
Social Science                                         0.07          7.93          1.00          9.00
Total                                               289.15        230.40         12.07        531.62
Total College                                       879.34        400.39         40.04        1319.77
College of Business           
Business                                             158.79        214.80         58.78        432.37
Total College                                       158.79        214.80         58.78        432.37
College of Education          
Education                                             53.60         51.80        160.40        265.80
Fire Services Administration                              0          9.60          3.00         12.60
Geography                                             28.27         13.80          0.60         42.67
Military Science                                       1.47             0             0          1.47
Physical Education & Health                           53.09         86.58          5.45        145.12
Total College                                       136.43        161.78        169.45        467.66
College of Nursing (OHSU)     
Nursing/OHSU                                          26.40             0             0         26.40
College of Agriculture (OSU)  
Agriculture/OSU                                       59.60             0             0         59.60

Total                                           1266.96        776.97        268.27       2305.80
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Baker           Bend             Coos    Grant           IPTV           Ontario        Portland          Wallowa
Cascade          Burns    Bay           Gresham          Marion         Pendleton         Union          Total

College of Arts & Science     
Arts and Letters                   

Art                              0      0   1.87      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   1.87
English/Writing                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Humanities                    0.50      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.60      0   3.10
Liberal Studies                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Music                            0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Theatre Arts/Speech           3.40      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   6.60      0      0  10.00
Total                        3.90      0   1.87      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   6.60   2.60      0  14.97

Other                              
Library Science                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.80   2.00      0   1.00      0   5.80
Special Program                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total                           0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.80   2.00      0   1.00      0   5.80

Science, Math, and Technology      
Biology/Botany                   0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Chemistry                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   3.73      0   3.73
Computer Sci/Multimedia Std      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Engineering and Science          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
General Science                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   3.47      0      0   3.47
Geology                          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Mathematics                      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Physics                          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total                           0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   3.47   3.73      0   7.20

Social Sciences and Modern Languages
Anthropology/Sociology           0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.53   2.53      0   5.06
Economics                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Gender Studies                   0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
History                          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Modern Languages                 0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   4.00      0      0   4.00
Philosophy                       0      0      0      0      0   2.00      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.00
Political Science                0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Psychology                       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Social Science                0.73      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   0.27      0      0      0      0      0   1.00
Total                        0.73      0      0      0      0   2.00      0      0   0.27      0      0   6.53   2.53      0  12.06
Total College                4.63      0   1.87      0      0   2.00      0      0   0.27   2.80   2.00  16.60   9.86      0  40.03
College of Business           
Business                         0      0      0      0      0      0  46.60      0   1.93      0   4.00      0   6.25      0  58.78
Total College                   0      0      0      0      0      0  46.60      0   1.93      0   4.00      0   6.25      0  58.78
College of Education          
Education                        0      0      0      0  13.47      0  42.80   2.25      0  16.10  35.82      0  49.97      0 160.41
Fire Services Administration     0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   3.00      0      0   3.00
Geography                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   0.60      0      0   0.60
Military Science                 0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Physical Education & Health      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   0.87      0      0   4.58      0   5.45
Total College                   0      0      0      0  13.47      0  42.80   2.25      0  16.97  35.82   3.60  54.55      0 169.46
College of Nursing (OHSU)     
Nursing/OHSU                     0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
College of Agriculture (OSU)  
Agriculture/OSU                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0

Total                        4.63      0   1.87      0  13.47   2.00  89.40   2.25   2.20  19.77  41.82  20.20  70.66      0 268.27


